
CPRC Suite Q 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Jan 9 - 11 Karen Morley

2 Jan 12 - 15 Jan 16 - 18 Shauna Reynolds TYO?

3 Jan 19 - 22 Jan 23 - 25 Jolene Schular

4 Jan 26 - 29 Jan 30 - Feb 1 Heidi Crosby

5 Feb 2 - 5 Feb 6 - 8 Mary Walker

6 Feb 9 - 12 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno Feb 13 - 15 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 16 - 19 Feb 20 - 22 Sherri Waterman TYO

8 Feb 23 - 26 Feb 27 - Mar 1 Kimberly Gibbs

9 Mar 2 - 5 Mar 6 - 8 Maggie Thompson

10 Mar 9 - 12 Mar 13 - 15 Karen Bumstead

11 Mar 16 - 19 Mar 20 - 22 DAMQG Ashley S

12 Mar 23 - 26 Mar 27 - 28 Connie Wegner

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Melisa Marlatt Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Apr 10 - 12 Christine Heron

15 Apr 13 - 16 Apr 17 - 19 Janice Driver TYO

16 Apr 20 - 23 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno Apr 24 - 26 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno

17 Apr 27 - 30 May 1 - 3 Pam Meyer

18 May 4 - 7 Rachel Duff May 8 - 10 Mother's Day Rachel Duff

19 May 11 - 14 May 15 - 17

20 May 18 - 21 May 22 - 24 Memorial Weekend Irene Coermann TYO

21 May 25 - 28 Memorial Day May 29 - 31 Jennifer Hope

22 Jun 1 - 4 Jun 5 - 7 Maggie Thompson

23 Jun 8 - 11 Jun 12 - 14 Jennifer Hope

24 Jun 15 - 18 Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 22 - 25 Jun 26 - 28 Charlene King

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Jul 3 - 5

27 Jul 6 - 9 Jul 10 - 12

28 Jul 13 - 16 SMT Jul 17 - 19 Maggie Thompson

29 Jul 20 - 23 Carol Derby Jul 24 - 26 Margaret Bannasch

30 Jul 27 - 30 Helen Emsley Jul 31 - Aug 2 Helen Emsley

31 Aug 3 - 6 Aug 7 - 9



32 Aug 10 - 13 Dawn Vacheresse Aug 14 - 16 Phyllis Winston

33 Aug 17 - 20 Sally Newland Aug 21 - 23

34 Aug 24 - 27 Aug 28 - 30 Karen Bumstead (Ruth Schwarz)

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Sep 4 - 6 Labor Day Weekend

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Sep 11 - 13

37 Sep 14 - 17 Debbie Popowski Sep 18 - 20

38 Sep 21 - 24 Sep 25 - 27

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Oct 2 - 4 Heather Murphy

40 Oct 5 - 8 Helen Emsley Oct 9 - 11 Michelle Spunar 

41 Oct 12 - 15 Mary Ann Mueller Oct 16 - 18 Cyndi Anderson

42 Oct 19 - 22 Margaret Holt Oct 23 - 25 Mary Walker

43 Oct 26 - 29 Delyne Sloan Oct 30 - Nov 1 Delyne Sloan

CPRC Suite Q 2026

44 Nov 2 - 5 Maxine Litzinger Nov 6 - 8

45 Nov 9 - 12 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno Nov 13 - 15 Sheryl Hogan

46 Nov 16 - 19 Joan Schult TYO Nov 20 - 22 Merricarol Mahoney

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING 

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Dec 4 - 6 Amy Weaver

49 Dec 7 - 10 Marilyn Campbell Dec 11 - 13 Jennifer Hope, Tammy Harvey

50 Dec 14 - 17 Tami Bailey (Renee Neth) Dec 18 - 20 Karen Bumstead

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



Suite Q  2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Jan 8-10 Karen Morley

2 Jan 11-14 Jan 15-17

3 Jan 18-21 Jan 22-24 Jolene Schular

4 Jan 25-28 Jan 29-31 Heidi Crosby

5 Feb 1-4 Feb 5-7 Mary Walker

6 Feb 8-11 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno Feb 12-14 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 15-18 Feb 19-21

8 Feb 22-25 Feb 26-28 Kimberly Gibbs

9 Mar 1-4 Mar 5-7 Maggie Thompson

10 Mar 8-11 Mar 12-14 Karen Bumstead

11 Mar 15-18 Mar 19-21 DAMQG 

12 Mar 22-25 Mar 26-28 EASTER W/E

13 Mar 29-Apr 1 Melisa Marlatt Apr 2-4 Connie Wegner

14 Apr 5-8 Apr 9-11 Christine Heron

15 Apr 12-15 Apr 16-18

16 Apr 19-22 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno Apr 23-25 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno

17 Apr 26-29 Apr 30-May 2 Pam Meyer

18 May 3-6 Rachel Duff May 7-9 Mothers Day Rachel Duff

19 May 10-13 May 14-16

20 May 17-20 May 21-23

21 May 24-27 May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 31-Jun 3 Memorial Day Jun 4-6 Maggie Thompson

23 Jun 7-10 Jun 11-13 Jennifer Hope

24 Jun 14-17 Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 21-24 Jun 25-27 Charlene King

26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Jul 9-11

28 Jul 12-15 SMT Jul 16-18 Maggie Thompson

29 Jul 19-22 Carol Derby Jul 23-25 Margaret Bannasch

30 Jul 26-29 Helen Emsley Jul 30-Aug 1 Helen Emsley

31 Aug 2-5 Aug 6-8



32 Aug 9-12 Dawn Vacheresse Aug 13-15 Phyllis Winston

33 Aug 16-19 Sally Newland Aug 20-22

34 Aug 23-26 Aug 27-29 Karen Bumstead (Ruth Schwarz)

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day Sep 10-12

37 Sep 13-16 Debbie Popowski Sep 17-19

38 Sep 20-23 Sep 24-26

39 Sep 27-30 Oct 1-3 Heather Murphy

40 Oct 4-7 Helen Emsley Oct 8-10 Michelle Spunar 

41 Oct 11-14 Mary Ann Mueller Oct 15-17 Cyndi Anderson

42 Oct 18-21 Margaret Holt Oct 22-24 Mary Walker
43 Oct 25-28 Delyne Sloan Oct 29-31 Delyne Sloan

Suite Q 2027

44 Nov 1-4 Maxine Litzinger Nov 5-7

45 Nov 8-11 Helen Emsley & Kathy Bruno Nov 12-14 Sheryl Hogan

46 Nov 15-18 Nov 19-21 Merricarol Mahoney

47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Dec 3-5 Amy Weaver

49 Dec 6-9 Marilyn Campbell Dec 10-12 Jennifer Hope, Tammy Harvey

50 Dec 13-16 Tami Bailey (Renee Neth) Dec 17-19 Karen Bumstead

51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED


